5/24/2022

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6

aa b wnN

[EnY

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$182.25
$182.25

$364.50
$173.00
$95.00

$268.00
$159.00

$159.00
$12.00
$20.00
$11.00
$10.00

$53.00
$240.00
$5.00

$245.00

$1,089.50

Winners

$13.50
$106.00

$119.F
$0.00
$260.00

$260.C
$6.00

$6.(
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$3.
$344.00
$0.00

$344.(

$733.(



