	<u>Wager Type</u>	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners
	BEST BET	5	\$182.25	\$13.50
	BEST BET	6	\$182.25	\$106.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$364.50	\$119.5
	BONUS BA	2	\$173.00	\$0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$95.00	\$260.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$268.00	\$260.0
	MONEYBAL	4	\$159.00	\$6.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$159.00	\$6.0
	Regular	2	\$12.00	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$1.50
	Regular	4	\$11.00	\$1.00
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$1.00
Regular	Totals:		\$53.00	\$3.5
	SPOTLITE	1	\$240.00	\$344.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$5.00	\$0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$245.00	\$344.0
Grand Totals:			\$1,089.50	\$733.0